Membership Application Form

TV Jahn Walldorf 1962 e.V.



The English registration form is provided for convenience only. The legally binding version of all terms and conditions is the German version. No further internationalization of club documents or communication is provided. All official correspondence and agreements are conducted in German.

☐ Application for Membership ☐ Change Request ☐ Children/Youth ☐ Adults (18+) ☐ Family □ Passive

Club Office:

Harald Kremer Richard-Wagner-Str.7 69190 Walldorf

Phone: 06227/2515 www.tvjahnwalldorf.de

Please complete in BLOCK L	ETTERS
----------------------------	--------

lew Members —		
1.		□m□w□d
Name, First Name	Date of Birth	Gender Gender
		□m□w□d
Name, First Name	Date of Birth	Gender
		□m□w□d
Name, First Name	Date of Birth	Gender
		□m□w□d
Name, First Name	Date of Birth	Gender
Contact Information in Germany		
Phone	Mobile	
Street, House Number	Postal Code, City	
	Postal Code, City	
ccount Details————————————————————————————————————	Postal Code, City Bank	
Account Details Account Holder D E		
Account Holder		

Rate us on Google!

Enjoy what we're offering at TV Jahn Walldorf? Show your support with a positive Google review!



https://g.page/r/CUMvhNRXGMigEBM/review

Annual Membership Fees

Adults (18+) 85,-€ Children/Youth 60,-€ 40,-€ Each additional child Family 140,-€ 30,-€ **Passive**

Direct Debit Authorization: The undersigned authorizes the TV Jahn Walldorf 1962 e.V. to debit the applicable membership fee from the specified account once annually in November. This authorization can be revoked at any time.

Kündigung: Resignation from the TV Jahn Walldorf 1962 e.V. is only possible as of December 31 of each year. The resignation notice must be submitted in writing to the club office no later than September 30.